
8905.08 Susquehanna Twp. School District

2/3/2024 High school Kitchen 

Nick Kostelac

East Coast Contracting, Inc.

160 Lamont St.

New Cumberland, PA 17070

717‐774‐5550

bids@eastcoastcontracting.net

Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone:

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS



8905.08 Susquehanna Twp. School District

2/3/2024 High school Kitchen 

PLANHOLDER LIST

HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:



8905.08 Susquehanna Twp. School District

2/3/2024 High school Kitchen 

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS
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PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS

Contact: Contact: Contact:
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8905.08 Susquehanna Twp. School District

2/3/2024 High School Kitchen 

Chris Evans Bill Rehmeyer Vicky Smith

Urban Electrical Contractors, Inc. John E. Fullerton, Inc. G.R. Noto Electrical Construction

801 William St. 1380 Mount Gretna Rd. 2 Skyline Dr.

Dunmore, PA 18510 Elizabethtown, PA 17022 Clarks Summit, PA 18411

570‐342‐0905 717‐367‐1228 570‐586‐1600

cjevans@urbanelectric‐pa.com bill@johnefullerton.com vicky@grnotoelectric.com

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:
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Email: Email: Email:



8905.08 Susquehanna Twp. School District

2/3/2024 High school Kitchen 

Dr. Tamara Willis Oslwen Anderson Terry Heller

Susquehanna Township SD Susquehanna Township SD Susquehanna Township SD

2579 Interstate Dr. 2579 Interstate Dr. 2579 Interstate Dr.

Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110 Harrisburg, PA 17110

717-657-5100 717-657-5100 717-657-5100
twillis@hannasd.org  oanderson@hannasd.org theller@hannasd.org 

NEPCA The Blue Book Network

Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. 800 East Main St.

3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 800‐431‐2582 ex: 3623

912‐351‐4504 570‐655‐5905 jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 

dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net

Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Karen Kleber Amber Parisi

1414 Millard St. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Altoona Builders Exchange

Bethlehem, PA 18018 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.

610‐691‐1414 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601

joanmcgee@rcn.com 412‐922‐9200 814‐944‐5444

karen@bxpa.org  aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Paula@bxpa.org

Lebanon County Builder Association Carmelle Sasuman Dave Larson

39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect Navarro & Wright

Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH 151 Reno St.

717‐272‐6252 513‐458‐8558 New Cumberland, PA 17070

afickel@lebcobuilders.com carmelle.sasuman@constructconnect.com  dlarson@navarrowright.com

cloula@navarrowright.com

Rob Henning Justin‐Joseph Silverthorn Thomas Godfrey

Gatter & Diehl Advanced Foodservice Solutions Dawood Engineering

100 Winding Creek Blvd. 424 Hillside Dr. 1926 Good Hope Rd.

Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 Mountville, PA 17554 Ste 400

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS
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PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

rhenning@gatterdiehl.com advfoodsol@comcast.net Enola, PA 17025

jsmith@gatterdiehl.com 717‐522‐1102 855‐432‐9663

ehess@gatterdiehl.com thomas.godfrey@dawood.net

717‐657‐9705

Nichole Canete Phone: Phone:

Dodge  Construction Network Email: Email:

2860 S State Hwy 161

ste 160 #501

Grand Prairie TX 75053‐7361

844‐326‐ 3826 ext 9281

nichole.canete@construction.com

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:

Email: Email: Email:


